	FORM No. 706-CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE Monthly Payments.		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO PORTLAND. OR. 97204
	or 90223	CONTRACT—REAL ESTATE	Vol. <u>mars</u> Page 12891 @
	THIS CONTRACT, Made this	10th day of August	, 19 <u>88</u> , between
	Gladys V. Shelton and	George W. Shelton	, hereinafter called the seller,
	and, hereinafter called the buyer, WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller		
and the second	and the second sec	way -decord to purchase from the	seller all of the following described funde
	and premises situated in	Seet southerly along w	esterly boundary of Stukel
	Street from the Northeast	Jerly corner of Lot 50 Geneth Falls, Orenno.	heino the corner of Stukel
	and Martin Streets, then	ce Westerly at right a / and narallel with St	ungles to Stukel Street, sukel Street 40 feet; thence
	Easterly parallel with Ma	artin Street (U feet ) aloon the Westerly 1	ine of Stukel Street 40 feet
	to the point of reginning 18 of Industrial Addition	, being a part of Lui	-S 00, 01, 00 01 Said Didtk
	Lot 5 in Block 200 of Mil		
	2130 Stukel Klamath Falls, Ore. 97601		
5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PH 3 19			
- 1 H.	Tweety thousan	d and 00/100 * *	*Dollars_(\$.20,000.00.)
<u>e</u>	(hereinaiter, called the purchase price) on account of which Four thousand and 00/100 * *		
<b>NUG</b>	Dollars (\$ 4,000.00.) is paid on th seller); the buyer agrees to pay the rem	e execution hereof (the receipt of ainder of said purchase price (to	$r_{\rm twitt}$ \$ 16,000,00 ) to the order of $r_{\rm twitt}$ \$ 200,00 / 100 * *
88_ AVG 1.0	the seller in monthly payments of not 1 Dollars (\$ 230.00) each,	th for a period of no	which is hereby acknowledged by the -wit: \$16,000.00 ) to the order of rty and 00/100 * * longer than 10 years
	15		month of September , 19.88,
a de la deservación d			Dper cent per annum from
	AIID. 10. 1988 until naid intere	st to be paid. INCLUCEU	
	parties hereto as of the date of this con	tract.	nt tax year shall be prorated between the
The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said the buyer adrees that all times buyer will keep the premises and the buildings.			XXXX 88
			1988, and may retain such possession so long as keep the premises and the buildings, now or hereafter erected buyer will keep said premises tree from construction and all s incurred by seller in delending against any such liens: that
buter here and streams the last here a levied against said property, as well as all water rents, public charges and minanian in the heyer will pay all faces hereafter levied against said property, as well as all water rents, public charges and minanian in property as a property of the rent become past due; is expense, it inposed upon said premises, all provide before the same or any part thereaf become past due; is expense, it indicates an annual provide the selfer and the selfer and then to the buyer as their rents, company or companies aristative to the selfer, with loss provide list to the selfer and then to the buyer set there as indicates a single list to the selfer and then to the buyer set fiend.		arges and musicipal ners which insure and keep insured all at buyer's expense, buyer will insure and keep insured all	
		and become a part of the debt secured by this contract and	
	A CAR A C		
(it and house which to carbon and a set of the set of the safe energy and the safe energy and the safe place in the safe energy and as the safe energy and the safe en			ulticient deed conveying sau promises in tee simple unto the clear of all encumbrances since said date placed, permitted or municipal liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by
-	hilly paid and upon request and upon request and other of memory ances as of the date hereof and free and clear of all encumbrances since said date placed, permitted by buyer, buyer's heirs and asign, free and clear of encumbrances as of the date hereof and free and clear of all encumbrances since said date placed, permitted by arising by, through or under seler, excepting, however, the said easements, restrictions and the taxes, municipal liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer or buyer's assigns. (Continued on reverse) * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by living out, whichever phrase and whichever warranty (A) or (B) is not applicable. If warranty (A) is applicable and if the seller is a craditor, as such word is defined in the Touth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this craditor, as such word is defined in the 1510 or civiling.		
and the second se	purpose, use Stevens-Ness rorm No. Terry or animate	phrase and whichever warranty (A) or (B) is not Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply wit	h the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this
	Gladys V. Shelton George W. Shelton		STATE OF OREGON,
	348-Martin Street Klamath Falls, Dregon seller's Natie AND ADDRess	97601	County of
	Dooca M. Rainwater		ment was received for record on the
	1706 Modoc Street Klamath Falls,Ore. 97	CRACE RESERVED	at
	After recording return to:	FOR RECORDER'S USI	page or as fee/file/instru-
	Donna Rainwate: 1706 Modoc Street		Record of Deeds of said county.
	Klamath Falls, Oregon S NAME, HODRESS, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Until o change is requested all to catalements shall be sent Donna Rainwater	to the following address.	
	1706 Modoc St. Klamath Falls, Oregon S	97601	By Deputy
	NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		

- . . . <u>1</u>

11-22

بني جمع بني ج

12892

(A)

And it is understood and agreed betweet said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments obver required, or any of them, functually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at seller's costion shall have the following rights:
(1) To declare this contract cancelled for default and null and vold', and to declare the purchaser's rights fordeled and the debt extinguished, and to retain sums previously paid hereunder by the buyer of a declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or
(3) To declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or
(3) To dote cases, all rights and intervet created or then existing in favor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and the rights required by the proformer and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compression for more said seller without any solid the buyer of the purchase of said previses ubove describes and effective and such payments had never been mades and in case of such default, and the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at and never been mades and in case of such default any solid the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at any time to be returned by the thing is and seller and reasonable rend estand premises up to the fame of such default and such any any new and never been mades and in case of such default any account of the reador reasonable rend and reasonable rend of and in case of such default and pay-interval and reasonable rend of and in case of such default and pay-interval rest and reasonable rend seller with all premises up to the time of such premises and seller with and in case of such default all pay-prevision shore the tright The buyer further agreess that failure by the solier at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect seller's right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by said seller of any breach of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any provision, or as a waiver of the provise n itself. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; it either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FILTE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. 100 \* 3U/ER: Comply with ORS 93.905 et seq prior to exercising this remedy. NOTE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) (if the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, Klamath ) 55. STATE OF OREGON, County of The instrument was acknowledged before me on Sugartin Additional and the second by SS. County of Klamath 7 5 11 Filed for record at request of: a oi Donna Rainwater Clemint. 211 a Conde 10th day of <u>Aug.</u> on this \_ A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at \_3:19 o'clock <u>P.</u>M. and duly recorded Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) N M88 in Vol. of Deeds 9-22-90 C My commission expires: \_ Page <u>12891</u> 0 = The probability of the probabil М Evelyn Biehn L) County Clerk By Douling Muclendare ent on-ar-Deputy. Fee, \$13.00 (DESCRIPTION CONTINUED)

rn i